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Maintenance/Test PAF testing
()

()

P913(Staveley-Smith)
(1100)

WiggleZ (PAF)WiggleZ

Maintenance/Test P898
(1369)

(DFB4)

P885
(3000)

(DFB4)

P
90

9

P913
(1100)

WiggleZ (PAF)WiggleZ

P913(Staveley-Smith)
(1100)

WiggleZ (PAF)WiggleZ

P
90

9
P924(Malenta)

(1400)

FRB search (PAF)FRB search

P913
(1100)

WiggleZ (PAF)WiggleZ

P913(Staveley-Smith)
(1100)

WiggleZ (PAF)WiggleZ

P924(Malenta)
(1400)

FRB search (PAF)FRB search

P913
(1100)

WiggleZ (PAF)WiggleZ

P913(Staveley-Smith)
(1100)

WiggleZ (PAF)WiggleZ

P924(Malenta)
(1400)

FRB search (PAF)FRB search

P
92

4

P871(Petroff)
(1400)

FRB110220

P871(Petroff)
(1400)

FRB131104

P871(Petroff)
(1400)

FRB130628

P924(Malenta)
(1400)

FRB search (PAF)FRB search

P924(Malenta)
(1400)

FRB search (PAF)FRB search

P924(Malenta)
(1400)

FRB search (PAF)FRB search

Maintenance/Test PAF testing
()

()

P913(Staveley-Smith)
(1100)

WiggleZ (PAF)WiggleZ

P455
(3100)

(DFB4/CASPSR)

P924(Malenta)
(1400)

FRB search (PAF)FRB search

V515(Titov)
(S/X)

VLBI (VLBI)VLBI

V515(Titov)
(S/X)

VLBI (VLBI)VLBI

Maintenance/Test P456(Hobbs)
(732)

PPTA (DFB4/CASPSR)PPTA

P456(Hobbs)
(20)

PPTA (DFB4/CASPSR)PPTA

P456(Hobbs)
(3100)

PPTA (DFB4/CASPSR)PPTA

P860(Ng)
(1400)

HTRU pulsars (DFB4)HTRU pulsars

P
89

8

P
88

5

HOH/SX

Mon 1  Aug

Tue 2  Aug

Wed 3  Aug

Thu 4  Aug

Fri 5  Aug

Sat 6  Aug

Sun 7  Aug

Mon 8  Aug

Tue 9  Aug

Wed 10 Aug

Thu 11 Aug

Fri 12 Aug

Sat 13 Aug

Sun 14 Aug

Schedule:- 1  Aug - 14 Aug

AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24
UT 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14

LST 181260

Parkes Radiotelescope
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P860(Ng)
(1400)

HTRU pulsars (DFB4)HTRU pulsars

VLBI(Phillips)
(20/13+6/3)

VLBI (16)VLBI

Maintenance/Test

Maintenance/Test

Maintenance/Test

Maintenance/Test P922(Ilie)
(1369)

J1741-0840 (DFB4)J1741-0840

P
92

6

P
92

6

P574(Kerr)
(1400)

260 pulsars (DFB4)260 pulsars

P
57

4

P928(Lorimer)
(1400)

FRB 010724 (DFB4)FRB 010724

P789(Barr)
(1400)

Pulsars (DFB4/CASPSR)Pulsars

P918
(1382)

(HIPSR/DFB4)

P918(Shannon)
(1382)

FRB150807 (HIPSR/DFB4)FRB150807

Maintenance/Test

Maintenance/Test

Maintenance/Test

VLBI(Phillips)
(20/13+6/3)

VLBI (16)VLBI

P898
(1369)

(DFB4)

P880(Possenti )
(1450)

XSSJ1227

P885
(3000)

(DFB4)

P
89

8

P737(Hobbs)
(1400.0)

J0437-4715 (DFB3/DFB4)J0437-4715

P737(Hobbs)
(1400.0)

psr 1 (DFB3/DFB4)psr 1

P456(Hobbs)
(732)

PPTA (DFB4/CASPSR)PPTA

P456(Hobbs)
(3100)

PPTA (DFB4/CASPSR)PPTA

P456(Hobbs)
(3100)

PPTA (DFB4/CASPSR)PPTA

HOH/SX

Mon 15 Aug

Tue 16 Aug

Wed 17 Aug

Thu 18 Aug

Fri 19 Aug

Sat 20 Aug

Sun 21 Aug

Mon 22 Aug

Tue 23 Aug

Wed 24 Aug

Thu 25 Aug

Fri 26 Aug

Sat 27 Aug

Sun 28 Aug

Schedule:- 15 Aug - 28 Aug

AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24
UT 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14

LST 181260

Parkes Radiotelescope
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P928(Lorimer)
(1400)

FRB 010724 (DFB4)FRB 010724

P
90

9

PAF testing
()

()

P
90

9

P924(Malenta)
(1400)

FRB search (PAF)FRB search

Maintenance/Test P909(Deng)
(1400)

J1740-3015 (PAF)J1740-3015

P
87

1

P871(Petroff)
(1400)

FRB110220

P871(Petroff)
(1400)

FRB131104

P871(Petroff)
(1400)

FRB130628

P924(Malenta)
(1400)

FRB search (PAF)FRB search

P924(Malenta)
(1400)

FRB search (PAF)FRB search

Maintenance/Test

P
89

8

P913(Staveley-Smith)
(1100)

GAMA (PAF)GAMA

P913(Staveley-Smith)
(1100)

GAMA (PAF)GAMA

PAF testing
()

()

P913(Staveley-Smith)
(1100)

GAMA (PAF)GAMA

P913(Staveley-Smith)
(1100)

GAMA (PAF)GAMA

P909(Deng)
(1400)

pulsars (PAF)pulsars

P913(Staveley-Smith)
(1100)

GAMA (PAF)GAMA

P913(Staveley-Smith)
(1100)

GAMA (PAF)GAMA

P913(Staveley-Smith)
(1100)

GAMA (PAF)GAMA

P913(Staveley-Smith)
(1100)

GAMA (PAF)GAMA

Maintenance/Test P885
(3000)

(DFB4)

P898
(1369)

(DFB4)

P913
(1100)

GAMA (PAF)GAMA

P913(Staveley-Smith)
(1100)

GAMA (PAF)GAMA

Maintenance/Test P456(Hobbs)
(732)

PPTA (DFB4/CASPSR)PPTA

P456(Hobbs)
(732)

PPTA (DFB4/CASPSR)PPTA

HOH/SX

ReceiverChange P456(Hobbs)
(732)

PPTA (DFB4/CASPSR)PPTA

P456(Hobbs)
(732)

PPTA (DFB4/CASPSR)PPTA

Maint P456(Hobbs)
(732)

PPTA (DFB4/CASPSR)PPTA

P456(Hobbs)
(732)

PPTA (DFB4/CASPSR)PPTA

P455
(3100)

(DFB4/CASPSR)

Maintenance/Test P897(Kerr)
(3100)

Modulated pulsars (DFB4)Modulated pulsars

P
92

6

P
92

6

P880(Possenti )
(724)

XSSJ1227

P
88

5

P895(Hobbs)
(3000)

J1909-3744 (DFB4)J1909-3744

P
89

5

P863(Hobbs)
(720)

State switching pulsars (DFB4/CASPSR)State switching pulsars

10/50

Mon 29 Aug

Tue 30 Aug

Wed 31 Aug

Thu 1  Sep

Fri 2  Sep

Sat 3  Sep

Sun 4  Sep

Mon 5  Sep

Tue 6  Sep

Wed 7  Sep

Thu 8  Sep

Fri 9  Sep

Sat 10 Sep

Sun 11 Sep

Schedule:- 29 Aug - 11 Sep

AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24
UT 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14

LST 181260

Parkes Radiotelescope
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PAF testing
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()

P924(Malenta)
(1400)

FRB search (PAF)FRB search

P924(Malenta)
(1400)

FRB search (PAF)FRB search

P863(Hobbs)
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State switching pulsars

P895(Hobbs)
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J1909-3744 (DFB4)J1909-3744
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ReceiverChange P898
(1369)
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P871
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P871
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(CASPSR)

P871(Petroff)
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FRB131104

Maintenance/Test P898
(1369)

(DFB4)

P885
(3000)

(DFB4)

P574(Kerr)
(1400)

260 pulsars (DFB4)260 pulsars

P928(Lorimer)
(1400)

FRB 010724 (DFB4)FRB 010724

P789(Barr)
(1400)

Pulsars (DFB4/CASPSR)Pulsars

P860(Ng)
(1400)

HTRU pulsars (DFB4)HTRU pulsars

P924(Malenta)
(1400)

FRB search (PAF)FRB search

P924(Malenta)
(1400)

FRB search (PAF)FRB search

P860(Ng)
(1400)

HTRU pulsars (DFB4)HTRU pulsars

VLBI
(20/13+6/3)

VLBI (16)VLBI

VLBI(Phillips)
(20/13+6/3)

VLBI (16)VLBI

P871
(1400)

FRB130628

PAF testing
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P924(Malenta)
(1400)

FRB search (PAF)FRB search

P924(Malenta)
(1400)

FRB search (PAF)FRB search

Maintenance/Test P913(Staveley-Smith)
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GAMA (PAF)GAMA

P913(Staveley-Smith)
(1100)

GAMA (PAF)GAMA

Maintenance/Test P913(Staveley-Smith)
(1100)

GAMA (PAF)GAMA

P913(Staveley-Smith)
(1100)

GAMA (PAF)GAMA

P924(Malenta)
(1400)

FRB search (PAF)FRB search

P913(Staveley-Smith)
(1100)

GAMA (PAF)GAMA

P913(Staveley-Smith)
(1100)

GAMA (PAF)GAMA

P909(Deng)
(1400)

J0835-4510 (PAF)J0835-4510

P913(Staveley-Smith)
(1100)

GAMA (PAF)GAMA

H-OH

Mon 12 Sep

Tue 13 Sep

Wed 14 Sep

Thu 15 Sep

Fri 16 Sep

Sat 17 Sep

Sun 18 Sep

Mon 19 Sep

Tue 20 Sep

Wed 21 Sep

Thu 22 Sep

Fri 23 Sep

Sat 24 Sep

Sun 25 Sep

Schedule:- 12 Sep - 25 Sep

AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24
UT 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14

LST 18126 0

Parkes Radiotelescope
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P913(Staveley-Smith)
(1100)

GAMA (PAF)GAMA

PAF testing
()

()

P924(Malenta)
(1400)

FRB search (PAF)FRB search

P924(Malenta)
(1400)

FRB search (PAF)FRB search

Maintenance/Test P924(Malenta)
(1400)

FRB search (PAF)FRB search

P924(Malenta)
(1400)

FRB search (PAF)FRB search

Maintenance/Test P924(Malenta)
(1400)

FRB search (PAF)FRB search

P924(Malenta)
(1400)

FRB search (PAF)FRB search

P456(Hobbs)
(732)

PPTA (DFB4/CASPSR)PPTA

P456(Hobbs)
(3100)

PPTA (DFB4/CASPSR)PPTA

VLBI
VLBI

H-OH

Mon 26 Sep

Tue 27 Sep

Wed 28 Sep

Thu 29 Sep

Fri 30 Sep

Sat 1  Oct

Sun 2  Oct

Mon 3  Oct

Tue 4  Oct

Wed 5  Oct

Thu 6  Oct

Fri 7  Oct

Sat 8  Oct

Sun 9  Oct

Schedule:- 26 Sep - 9  Oct

AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24
UT 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14

LST 18126 0

Parkes Radiotelescope


